PORTWEST

PW241 - PW2 Hi-Vis Service Trouser
Collection: PW?2

Range: Workwear

Outer Carton: 24
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Product information

A thoughtfully designed high visibility trouser made from durable
Kingsmill™ fabric and Texpel stain-resistant for maximum working
performance. Precision engineered with anti-scratch and metal-free trims
to give total peace of mind when working. With adjustable leg length for
added convenience, the PW2™ Service Trouser is the smart choice for the
modern workplace.

Features
- Durable polyester/cotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish

PW2 - Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
PW2™ is the latest evolution of workwear by Portwest. This versatile
collection has been specifically designed to allow for overbranding and can
be easily customised. Corporate logos can be applied to the large panels in . 100% metal free

key visibility areas enhancing brand identity. The two-tone design comes in

a variety of colourways and the slim-fitting styles can be mixed and - Reflective tape for increased visibility
matched to make head to toe uniforms. All products have been produced
using metal-free plastic trims that are concealed to ensure garments are

anti-scratch and comfortable to wear. - Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths

- 5 pockets for ample storage

- ID pocket can be visible or concealed

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many . 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of ° Double rule pocket

everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards | Range |

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 Orange/Black 28 -48
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) Yellow/Black 28 - 48
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PW241 - PW2 Hi-Vis Service Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House
Wash Care

MAX
2 U A X Sox

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item

PW241YBR28
PW241YBR30
PW241YBR32
PW241YBR33
PW241YBR34
PW241YBR36

PW241YBR38
PW241YBR40
PW241YBR41
PW241YBR42
PW241YBR44
PW241YBR46
PW241YBR48

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight (Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic (m?)
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458

EAN13

5036108356874
5036108356881
5036108356898
5036108356904
5036108356911
5036108356928
5036108356935
5036108356942
5036108356959
5036108356966
5036108356973
5036108356980
5036108356997

DUN14

15036108845351
15036108845368
15036108845375
15036108845382
15036108845399
15036108845405
15036108845412
15036108845429
15036108845436
15036108845443
15036108845450
15036108845467
15036108845474




