

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PW241 - PW2 Hi-Vis Service Trouser

Collection: PW2 Range: Workwear Outer Carton: 24

Product information

A thoughtfully designed high visibility trouser made from durable Kingsmill^m fabric and Texpel stain-resistant for maximum working performance. Precision engineered with anti-scratch and metal-free trims to give total peace of mind when working. With adjustable leg length for added convenience, the PW2^m Service Trouser is the smart choice for the modern workplace.

PW2

 $PW2^{TM}$ is the latest evolution of workwear by Portwest. This versatile collection has been specifically designed to allow for overbranding and can be easily customised. Corporate logos can be applied to the large panels in key visibility areas enhancing brand identity. The two-tone design comes in a variety of colourways and the slim-fitting styles can be mixed and matched to make head to toe uniforms. All products have been produced using metal-free plastic trims that are concealed to ensure garments are anti-scratch and comfortable to wear.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

Features

- Durable polyester/cotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish
- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
- 5 pockets for ample storage
- 100% metal free
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- ID pocket can be visible or concealed
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- + 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Double rule pocket
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes

	Range
Orange/Black	28 - 48
Yellow/Black	28 - 48



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PW241 - PW2 Hi-Vis Service Trouser Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care \bowtie \bigtriangleup \bigtriangledown \boxdot \bowtie \backsim \backsim \backsim

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m ³)	EAN13	DUN14
PW241YBR28	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356874	15036108845351
PW241YBR30	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356881	15036108845368
PW241YBR32	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356898	15036108845375
PW241YBR33	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356904	15036108845382
PW241YBR34	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356911	15036108845399
PW241YBR36	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356928	15036108845405
PW241YBR38	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356935	15036108845412
PW241YBR40	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356942	15036108845429
PW241YBR41	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356959	15036108845436
PW241YBR42	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356966	15036108845443
PW241YBR44	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356973	15036108845450
PW241YBR46	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356980	15036108845467
PW241YBR48	Yellow/Black	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	5036108356997	15036108845474